
Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  89 12/29/2023

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 1802 Bayou Current Farms, LLC

3706 Hwy. 360,  Melville  La  71353

 2023 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 1802AW - Farm 3078 Owner:

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

1802AW Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 089-0517  397.0  39.7  55.0  62.8  17.7  15.26  86.21  15.28  12.65  17.12  204.81  204.81  393.0  1.000 

 2 089-0522  314.0  31.4  50.0  62.1  18.7  15.03  80.37  16.18  12.67  15.71  201.52  201.52  310.0  1.000 

 3 089-0593  379.0  37.9  50.6  59.3  17.4  14.43  82.93  14.62  11.68  19.08  182.01  182.01  375.0  1.000 

 4 089-0627  328.0  32.8  51.0  63.5  18.4  15.39  83.64  15.91  12.93  15.99  209.44  209.44  324.0  1.000 

 5 089-0651  362.0  36.2  51.2  58.8  17.4  14.31  82.24  14.80  11.75  17.88  184.61  184.61  358.0  1.000 

 6 089-0657s  424.0  42.4  53.8  68.2  19.4  16.46  84.85  16.57  13.44  18.33  212.76  212.76  412.0  3.000 

 7 089-0677  311.0  31.1  47.8  63.7  18.1  15.46  85.41  15.45  12.86  16.83  209.36  209.36  307.0  1.000 

 8 089-0687  321.0  32.1  48.2  64.1  18.3  15.54  84.92  15.59  12.88  17.10  208.34  208.34  317.0  1.000 

 9 089-0699  324.0  32.4  54.8  62.8  18.3  15.23  83.22  16.21  13.11  13.87  215.74  215.74  319.0  1.000 

 10 089-0701  309.0  30.9  49.0  61.8  18.0  15.00  83.33  15.48  12.58  16.15  203.47  203.47  305.0  1.000 

 11 089-0715  384.0  38.4  50.6  62.6  18.0  15.20  84.44  15.13  12.30  19.11  193.46  193.46  380.0  1.000 

 12 089-0741  338.0  33.8  53.6  65.3  18.5  15.82  85.51  16.20  13.44  15.04  221.97  221.97  334.0  1.000 

 13 089-0757  335.0  33.5  51.2  67.2  18.8  16.26  86.49  16.25  13.65  16.09  224.79  224.79  327.0  2.000 

**AVERAGE **  348.0  34.8  51.3  63.3  18.2  15.35  84.34  1.231  15.63  12.76  16.87  205.53  205.53  343.2 

TRACT NO.: 1802AW CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 205.53
Ct

TRS:  205.53

PH

 1 089-0517  98,420  36,360  62,060  31.0300  6,377.6 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-104 V99-60 Y

 2 089-0522  100,000  31,540  68,460  34.2300  7,035.3 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-26 V99-61 Y

 3 089-0589  100,000  34,700  65,300  32.6500  6,710.6 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-150 V99-36 Y

 4 089-0593  95,780  30,600  65,180  32.5900  6,698.2 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-111 V99-113 Y

 5 089-0627  99,100  30,840  68,260  34.1300  7,014.7 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-39 V99-LAW Y

 6 089-0633  100,000  36,720  63,280  31.6400  6,503.0 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-141 V99-127 Y

 7 089-0643  98,460  35,280  63,180  31.5900  6,492.7 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-185 V99-62 Y

 8 089-0651  97,700  32,280  65,420  32.7100  6,722.9 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-193 V99-LAR Y

 9 089-0657s  39,480  12,960  26,520  13.2600  2,725.3 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-165 V99-LAG Y

 10 089-0677  93,160  31,000  62,160  31.0800  6,387.9 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-9 V99-96 Y

 11 089-0687  100,000  35,840  64,160  32.0800  6,593.4 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-136 V99-66 Y

 12 089-0699  100,000  32,040  67,960  33.9800  6,983.9 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-8 V99-65 Y

 13 089-0701  100,000  30,640  69,360  34.6800  7,127.8 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-11 V99-144 Y

 14 089-0715  100,000  32,860  67,140  33.5700  6,899.6 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-71 V99-28 Y

 15 089-0734  100,000  31,660  68,340  34.1700  7,023.0 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-14 V99-58 Y

 16 089-0741  99,680  34,460  65,220  32.6100  6,702.3 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-78 V99-119 Y

 17 089-0757  97,260  34,440  62,820  31.4100  6,455.7 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-179 V99-46 Y
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  89 12/29/2023

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 1802 Bayou Current Farms, LLC

3706 Hwy. 360,  Melville  La  71353

 2023 

TRACT  TOTAL:  1,619,040  544,220  1,074,820  537.4100  110,453.9  66,272.34 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

1802AW GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 1,619,040  544,220  1,074,820  537.4100  110,453.9  66,272.34 

 24,649,040  8,722,300  15,926,740  7,963.3700  1,562,164.3  937,298.58  15.87  12.57  18.45  196.17  196.17 

 1.231  15.63  12.76  16.87  205.53  205.53

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 205.53  537.41

HG

TONS

 3.165 

 205.53
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  89 12/29/2023

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 1802 Bayou Current Farms, LLC

3706 Hwy. 360,  Melville  La  71353

 2023 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 1802AZ - Farm 1195 Owner: Gardiner Farms, LLC

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

1802AZ Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 089-0058  409.0  40.9  50.6  65.6  18.7  15.88  84.92  15.60  12.69  20.07  197.72  197.72  402.0  2.000 

 2 089-0071  378.0  37.8  53.8  66.4  19.3  16.03  83.06  16.75  13.40  16.38  214.42  214.42  370.0  2.000 

 3 089-0182  372.0  37.2  47.0  63.4  18.4  15.36  83.48  15.17  12.21  20.50  188.30  188.30  350.0  6.000 

 4 089-0201  369.0  36.9  55.6  71.0  19.4  17.14  88.35  17.12  14.59  14.88  244.66  244.66  360.0  2.000 

 5 089-0237  364.0  36.4  56.0  69.9  19.7  16.85  85.53  17.48  14.43  14.31  239.20  239.20  355.0  2.000 

 6 089-0296  331.0  33.1  55.6  65.7  18.4  15.92  86.52  16.35  13.74  13.71  231.06  231.06  326.0  1.000 

 7 089-0304  371.0  37.1  53.0  68.0  19.1  16.43  86.02  16.51  13.70  16.64  223.07  223.07  367.0  1.000 

 8 089-0330  313.0  31.3  53.4  71.4  19.8  17.20  86.87  17.56  14.86  13.59  251.04  251.04  309.0  1.000 

 9 089-0336  343.0  34.3  55.6  70.4  19.6  16.98  86.63  17.44  14.64  13.75  245.97  245.97  338.0  1.000 

 10 089-0350  346.0  34.6  50.0  70.6  19.6  17.03  86.89  16.80  14.13  17.00  230.92  230.92  338.0  2.000 

 11 089-0421  358.0  35.8  56.6  67.1  19.1  16.21  84.87  17.00  13.95  13.97  231.17  231.17  349.0  2.000 

 12 089-0430  399.0  39.9  54.8  68.7  19.3  16.59  85.96  16.76  13.83  16.64  224.52  224.52  356.0  10.000 

 13 089-0439  412.0  41.2  60.0  70.5  19.4  17.02  87.73  17.49  14.69  13.68  247.03  247.03  408.0  1.000 

 14 089-0448  443.0  44.3  58.0  68.7  19.7  16.56  84.06  17.38  13.91  15.99  223.43  223.43  435.0  2.000 

 15 089-0464  338.0  33.8  51.2  67.5  19.1  16.31  85.39  16.51  13.68  16.13  223.61  223.61  334.0  1.000 

 16 089-0483  380.0  38.0  53.6  66.0  18.8  15.97  84.95  16.24  13.29  16.79  214.50  214.50  372.0  2.000 

 17 089-0516  384.0  38.4  54.4  70.2  19.4  16.94  87.32  16.89  14.20  16.22  233.68  233.68  367.0  4.000 

 18 089-0544  390.0  39.0  50.4  64.9  18.5  15.72  84.97  15.52  12.68  19.34  199.51  199.51  367.0  6.000 

 19 089-0549  368.0  36.8  55.6  69.1  19.3  16.68  86.42  17.02  14.20  14.87  235.56  235.56  359.0  2.000 

 20 089-0577  421.0  42.1  58.8  70.6  20.0  17.00  85.00  17.89  14.53  14.50  238.37  238.37  417.0  1.000 

 21 089-0599  386.0  38.6  51.0  73.6  20.3  17.70  87.19  17.29  14.50  18.07  234.22  234.22  382.0  1.000 

 22 089-0615  381.0  38.1  53.0  74.2  19.7  17.89  90.81  17.02  14.88  16.83  248.32  248.32  369.0  3.000 

 23 089-0622  479.0  47.9  52.8  67.3  18.7  16.29  87.11  15.44  12.73  21.82  196.08  196.08  462.0  5.000 

 24 089-0628  351.0  35.1  58.2  71.3  20.0  17.17  85.85  18.10  15.04  12.42  254.11  254.11  337.0  3.000 

 25 089-0641  395.0  39.5  55.4  61.9  17.9  15.03  83.97  15.52  12.52  16.70  200.68  200.68  391.0  1.000 

 26 089-0660  410.0  41.0  54.8  72.3  20.7  17.36  83.86  18.05  14.50  16.47  232.37  232.37  406.0  1.000 

 27 089-0671  386.0  38.6  51.8  66.3  19.7  15.98  81.12  16.83  13.13  17.81  204.39  204.39  374.0  3.000 

 28 089-0682  436.0  43.6  57.4  70.6  19.6  17.03  86.89  17.22  14.27  16.21  233.10  233.10  432.0  1.000 

**AVERAGE **  383.0  38.3  54.2  68.7  19.3  16.59  85.96  2.464  16.77  13.87  16.35  226.04  226.04  372.6 

TRACT NO.: 1802AZ CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 226.04
Ct

TRS:  226.04

PH

 1 089-0058  91,720  35,420  56,300  28.1500  6,363.0 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB2 T99-102 V99-104 Y

 2 089-0071  93,560  36,620  56,940  28.4700  6,435.4 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB2 T99-191 V99-16 Y

 3 089-0149  87,980  33,640  54,340  27.1700  6,141.5 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB2 T99-140 V99-34 Y
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  89 12/29/2023

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 1802 Bayou Current Farms, LLC

3706 Hwy. 360,  Melville  La  71353

 2023 

 4 089-0182  99,860  35,200  64,660  32.3300  7,307.9 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB2 T99-102 V99-104 Y

 5 089-0201  100,000  36,480  63,520  31.7600  7,179.0 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB2 T99-191 V99-16 Y

 6 089-0208  100,000  36,000  64,000  32.0000  7,233.3 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB2 T99-181 V99-28 Y

 7 089-0237  100,000  37,120  62,880  31.4400  7,106.7 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB2 T99-148 V99-18 Y

 8 089-0296  94,560  33,900  60,660  30.3300  6,855.8 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB2 T99-140 V99-34 Y

 9 089-0304  95,020  37,260  57,760  28.8800  6,528.0 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB2 T99-99 V99-19 Y

 10 089-0315  93,700  35,140  58,560  29.2800  6,618.5 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB2 T99-102 V99-104 Y

 11 089-0330  96,640  36,420  60,220  30.1100  6,806.1 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB2 T99-191 V99-16 Y

 12 089-0336  96,080  35,780  60,300  30.1500  6,815.1 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB2 T99-181 V99-28 Y

 13 089-0350  97,240  36,980  60,260  30.1300  6,810.6 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB2 T99-148 V99-18 Y

 14 089-0381  88,860  31,640  57,220  28.6100  6,467.0 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB2 T99-110 V99-79 Y

 15 089-0421  94,820  33,860  60,960  30.4800  6,889.7 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-140 V99-34 Y

 16 089-0430  97,660  35,000  62,660  31.3300  7,081.8 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-102 V99-104 Y

 17 089-0439  96,940  36,400  60,540  30.2700  6,842.2 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-191 V99-16 Y

 18 089-0441  98,360  35,660  62,700  31.3500  7,086.4 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-181 V99-28 Y

 19 089-0448  99,440  36,260  63,180  31.5900  7,140.6 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-148 V99-18 Y

 20 089-0464  97,280  34,500  62,780  31.3900  7,095.4 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-139 V99-59 Y

 21 089-0483  89,220  34,800  54,420  27.2100  6,150.5 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-101 V99-LAY Y

 22 089-0506  87,240  32,340  54,900  27.4500  6,204.8 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-194 V99-LAT Y

 23 089-0516  94,200  37,240  56,960  28.4800  6,437.6 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-140 V99-40 Y

 24 089-0544  87,600  33,640  53,960  26.9800  6,098.6 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-86 V99-LAT Y

 25 089-0549  88,120  35,500  52,620  26.3100  5,947.1 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-181 V99-28 Y

 26 089-0556  90,480  32,860  57,620  28.8100  6,512.2 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-116 V99-43 Y

 27 089-0577  100,000  33,380  66,620  33.3100  7,529.4 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-6 V99-49 Y

 28 089-0599  97,680  35,420  62,260  31.1300  7,036.6 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-46 V99-145 Y

 29 089-0615  92,560  32,780  59,780  29.8900  6,756.3 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-143 V99-LAR Y

 30 089-0619  83,540  33,000  50,540  25.2700  5,712.0 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-148 V99-LAI Y

 31 089-0622  90,560  34,100  56,460  28.2300  6,381.1 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-99 V99-LAJ Y

 32 089-0628  87,040  31,380  55,660  27.8300  6,290.7 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-191 V99-LAP Y

 33 089-0641  87,980  33,000  54,980  27.4900  6,213.8 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-25 V99-LAW Y

 34 089-0646  91,640  33,580  58,060  29.0300  6,561.9 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-102 V99-LAT Y

 35 089-0660  95,600  35,040  60,560  30.2800  6,844.5 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-192 V99-67 Y

 36 089-0671  95,840  31,740  64,100  32.0500  7,244.6 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-54 V99-LAT Y

 37 089-0682  100,000  30,000  70,000  35.0000  7,911.4 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-112 V99-36 Y

 38 089-0683  100,000  30,480  69,520  34.7600  7,857.2 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 2 T99-7 V99-84 Y
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  89 12/29/2023

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 1802 Bayou Current Farms, LLC

3706 Hwy. 360,  Melville  La  71353

 2023 

TRACT  TOTAL:  3,579,020  1,309,560  2,269,460  1,134.7300  256,494.3  153,896.58 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

1802AZ GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 3,579,020  1,309,560  2,269,460  1,134.7300  256,494.3  153,896.58 

 27,564,240  11,000,480  16,563,760  8,281.8800  1,702,672.0  1,021,603.20  16.31  13.15  19.30  205.59  205.59 

 2.464  16.77  13.87  16.35  226.04  226.04

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 226.04  1,134.73

HG

TONS

 4.150 

 226.04
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  89 12/29/2023

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 1802 Bayou Current Farms, LLC

3706 Hwy. 360,  Melville  La  71353

 2023 

Tract No Tract Name/Main Owner Tons 60.00% CRS 100% CRS CRS/TON

TRACT YEAR TO DATE:

Billet Whole Parked

1802A  / Farm 1489  293.86  61,772.3  210.21 293.86  0.00  198.38  37,063.38

1802AB  / Farm 10069  931.09  186,739.5  200.56 931.09  0.00  700.74  112,043.70

1802AC  / Farm 10070 & 10071  230.23  48,009.9  208.53 230.23  0.00  166.82  28,805.94

1802AF  / Farm 6765  301.34  62,109.1  206.11 301.34  0.00  301.34  37,265.46

1802AG  / Farm 8165  191.51  42,784.4  223.41 191.51  0.00  133.83  25,670.64

1802AH  / Farm 8582  1,231.48  252,485.5  205.03 1,231.48  0.00  849.93  151,491.30

1802AI  / Farm 9640  132.55  27,895.2  210.45 132.55  0.00  33.73  16,737.12

1802AJ  / Farm 10786  1,434.67  297,096.5  207.08 1,434.67  0.00  1,148.10  178,257.90

1802AK  / Farm 2909  451.63  88,022.7  194.90 451.63  0.00  451.63  52,813.62

1802AQ  / Farm 10587  62.91  11,280.4  179.31 62.91  0.00  0.00  6,768.24

1802AS Farm 2692 / Farm 2692  546.48  111,170.0  203.43 546.48  0.00  291.64  66,702.00

1802AT Farm 2942 / Farm 2942  540.13  110,585.6  204.74 540.13  0.00  514.23  66,351.36

1802AW Farm 3078  7,963.37  1,562,164.3  196.17 7,963.37  0.00  5,797.47  937,298.58

1802AZ Farm 1195 / Gardiner Farms, LLC  8,281.88  1,702,672.0  205.59 8,281.88  0.00  4,222.22  1,021,603.20

1802B  / Farm 1494  297.62  53,228.7  178.85 297.62  0.00  297.62  31,937.22

1802BA Farm 874 / Farm 874  2,998.29  623,195.3  207.85 2,998.29  0.00  1,642.42  373,917.18

1802C  / Farm 1523  462.26  84,674.1  183.17 462.26  0.00  341.49  50,804.46

1802D  / Farm 1800  363.60  71,796.2  197.46 363.60  0.00  363.60  43,077.72

1802E  / Farm 1836  115.61  22,103.5  191.19 115.61  0.00  115.61  13,262.10

1802G  / Farm 2252  305.60  56,239.6  184.03 305.60  0.00  305.60  33,743.76

1802H  / Farm 2699  196.31  41,543.8  211.62 196.31  0.00  65.29  24,926.28

1802K  171.24  41,681.5  243.41 171.24  0.00  171.24  25,008.90

1802L  / Farm 2928 & 2925  260.19  51,809.3  199.12 260.19  0.00  260.19  31,085.58

1802M  / Farm 5947 & 5948 & 5954 & 9603  297.66  58,757.8  197.40 297.66  0.00  183.47  35,254.68

1802O  / Farm 5950 & 9605 & 5954  225.85  51,132.0  226.40 225.85  0.00  225.85  30,679.20

1802Q  / Farm 6159  384.78  82,073.1  213.30 384.78  0.00  384.78  49,243.86

1802R  / Farm 7809 & 9597 & 9598  160.15  32,659.4  203.93 160.15  0.00  160.15  19,595.64

1802S  / Farm 7963  165.37  33,406.4  202.01 165.37  0.00  0.00  20,043.84

1802T  / Farm 8497  2,680.78  530,058.7  197.73 2,680.78  0.00  1,802.04  318,035.22

1802Y  / Farm 9607 & 9608  160.92  32,823.2  203.97 160.92  0.00  128.53  19,693.92

FARMER Grand Total:  31,839.36  6,431,970.0  202.01 21,257.94 0.00 31,839.36  3,859,182.00
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  89 12/29/2023

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%

TOTAL PAGE

 2023 

WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

Farmer Total:

Farmer  YTD:

MILL TOTALS:

MILL  Y-T-D:

 5,198,060  1,853,780  3,344,280  1,672.1400  366,948.2  220,168.92  16.40  13.51  16.52  219.45  219.45

 100,818,020  37,139,300  63,678,720  31,839.3600  6,431,970.0  3,859,182.00  16.01  12.85  18.49  202.01  202.01

 69,315,940  27,712,280  41,603,660  20,801.8300  4,180,538.3  2,508,322.98  15.61  12.63  17.64  200.97  200.97 

 5,073,827,680  2,027,473,200  3,046,354,480  1,523,177.2400  308,878,845.7  185,327,307.42  16.08  12.86  18.01  202.79  202.79 

FARMER MILL FARMER Variance From Mill Average

LOADS AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS

TODAY

YTD

 55 

 1,077 

 30.4025 

 29.5630  0.00

 775 

 56,777 

 26.8411 

 26.8274 

-0.097

Sed. POLBRIX FIBER

 0.79  0.89 -1.12 Variance Today

Variance Y-T-D

TARGETNegative NegativePositive Positive

 0.050 -0.07 -0.01  0.48

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE **

GROUP

QUOTA

LEVEL

%

GROUP

QUOTA

ALLOCATED

TONS %

CANE

DELIVERED

TONS

GROUP

DELIVERED

TONS

VARIANCE

FROM

QUOTA

TONSFARMER

TODAY

HG  YTD

GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL

EST

 TONS

%

COMPLETE TONS LOADS DAYS

118.00%  0.00  0.0000  0.0000  0.0000 Under Under Under

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0  0

 1,253 

 21,258 

 31,839.3600  35,801 88.93%

M

Parked

MILL TODAY

Y-T-D

118.00%  20,801.8300 

 1,523,177.2400  1,576,787

 22,420

 96.60%

 1,618 

Tons

 1,672.14

HG-Farmer

TONS

 2.068 

 3.283 

 2.165 

 3.233 

Y-T-D

12/30/2023   5:01:02PM Page 7 of 7C:\Users\Theresa\AppData\Local\Apps\2.0\5PZCP172.7QW\TN4Y4BWA.K2P\main..tion_10528f4e49f8b70a_0003.0002_a4a28277e2943409\DailyMenu\Reports\DTRPublic.rpt


